
2/21/22, 4:47 PM Почта — Gela Jandieri — Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/id/AAQkADc0NGUyMjcxLWRjNTUtNGE4Zi1hMDJhLWU5ZDYyY2FlMGRhZAAQAMIXm7cjDE8NiBx5nGRXQQM%3D 1/10

READY TO PICK UP ANKARA-TURKIYE / Georgian Manganese - AGM00002277 / 10171 - MT1486-21 GA
ALLOYS 000010171 -SO:304243962

Yasemin Gülnaz <yasemin.gulnaz@mogroup.com>
21.02.2022, Пн, 13:38
Кому:  Arina Samarghanishvili <a.samarghanishvili@sbl.ge>
Копия:  Nugzar Pagava <n.pagava@sbl.ge>; Ercument Akcengiz <ercument.akcengiz@mogroup.com>; Ertugrul Avci <ertugrul.avci@mogroup.com>;
Enes Arslan <enes.arslan@mogroup.com>; Cisil Turel <Cisil.Turel@mogroup.com>; Burcu Kilic <burcu.kilic@mogroup.com>; Gela Jandieri
<g.jandieri@sbl.ge>; Atil Bayrak <Atil.Bayrak@mogroup.com>

Hi Arina;
 
 

1. Documentation:  PL is attached . I will inform you about invoice asap. Pls let us know about your forwarder asap
2. Cargo dimensions and weight:

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
3. Pick up address:
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